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  Overall      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 455 Ky Bickford M 15-19 16 Male 16:41.3 - 
2 453 Conner King M 15-19 15 Male 19:40.5 +2:59.2 
3 456 Tilda Helgesson W 30-39 30 Female 20:07.3 +3:26.0 
4 442 Ty Lawrence M 15-19 17 Male 20:12.3 +3:31.0 
5 454 Alex Hester M 15-19 17 Male 20:16.3 +3:35.0 
6 412 Justin Gloor M 30-39 39 Male 20:43.5 +4:02.2 
7 432 Mike Bryant M 50-59 59 Male 21:19.9 +4:38.6 
8 438 Cannon Matlock M 15-19 15 Male 22:27.5 +5:46.2 
9 416 Daryl Rose M 40-49 41 Male 22:38.8 +5:57.5 
10 445 Erin Smith W 15-19 15 Female 22:58.6 +6:17.3 
11 451 Zachary Daugherty M 15-19 16 Male 23:17.3 +6:36.0 
12 459 Rj Tinsley M 30-39 33 Male 23:27.6 +6:46.3 
13 418 Joseph Demers M 15-19 18 Male 23:42.7 +7:01.4 
14 464 Seth Swetnam M 30-39 34 Male 23:53.4 +7:12.1 
15 457 Nick Browning M 40-49 41 Male 24:12.6 +7:31.3 
16 458 Landon Browning M 15-19 15 Male 24:13.6 +7:32.3 
17 472 Maria Leone W 15-19 17 Female 25:49.2 +9:07.9 
18 411 Amber Beauregard W 30-39 38 Female 26:48.7 +10:07.4 
19 441 Sara Luna W 30-39 39 Female 27:04.6 +10:23.3 
20 440 Michael Clayton M 30-39 33 Male 27:15.4 +10:34.1 
21 463 Alex Hall M 30-39 35 Male 27:29.6 +10:48.3 
22 407 Steph Pendegraft W 40-49 47 Female 27:46.2 +11:04.9 
23 435 Emily Killian W 30-39 31 Female 29:55.8 +13:14.5 
24 402 Kaitey Willingham W 20-29 28 Female 30:02.6 +13:21.3 
25 430 William Tucker M 0-14 12 Male 32:15.7 +15:34.4 
26 413 Fe Lascuna W 40-49 47 Female 33:16.3 +16:35.0 
27 427 Caroline Bandy W 20-29 25 Female 33:53.2 +17:11.9 
28 443 Laurel Smeltzer W 0-14 14 Female 34:08.9 +17:27.6 
29 444 Gretchen Smeltzer W 40-49 43 Female 34:14.6 +17:33.3 
30 434 Evan Matlock M 20-29 20 Male 35:08.2 +18:26.9 
31 417 Clare Demers W 15-19 17 Female 35:12.9 +18:31.6 
32 415 Briley Jarrett W 20-29 24 Female 35:30.6 +18:49.3 
33 448 Philip Leone M 20-29 20 Male 36:21.3 +19:40.0 
34 437 Hadelynn Withrow W 0-14 8 Female 38:03.9 +21:22.6 
35 436 Joseph Withrow M 30-39 36 Male 38:11.0 +21:29.7 
36 409 Kristen Eddings W 0-14 13 Female 38:42.3 +22:01.0 
37 403 Dwight Dodd M 50-59 58 Male 39:01.3 +22:20.0 
38 446 Jackie Hart W 40-49 44 Female 40:47.8 +24:06.5 
39 447 Stephen Hart M 40-49 46 Male 40:48.3 +24:07.0 
40 419 Kendra Spencer W 30-39 35 Female 41:12.3 +24:31.0 
41 450 Kassie Mcintare W 30-39 38 Female 44:30.0 +27:48.7 
41 449 Kalah Deitrick W 40-49 42 Female 44:30.0 +27:48.7 
43 429 Leman Tucker M 0-14 9 Male 51:16.2 +34:34.9 
44 406 Brooke Ballard W 40-49 43 Female 51:59.3 +35:18.0 
44 410 Jennifer Bohrtz W 30-39 39 Female 51:59.3 +35:18.0 
46 431 Kaleb Tucker M 0-14 5 Male 53:05.0 +36:23.7 
47 414 Melivee Milucci W 40-49 44 Female 53:17.9 +36:36.6 
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  Overall      
47 428 Raven South W 30-39 34 Female 53:17.9 +36:36.6 
49 460 Madison Hutson W 15-19 18 Female 55:57.3 +39:16.0 
49 461 Macayla Hutson W 20-29 20 Female 55:57.3 +39:16.0 
51 425 Corinna Madsen W 50-59 52 Female 56:20.5 +39:39.2 
52 420 Riza Cunanan W 30-39 34 Female 56:34.6 +39:53.3 
52 421 Chrystl Denoso W 15-19 18 Female 56:34.6 +39:53.3 
54 439 Michael Perryman M 40-49 49 Male 58:13.1 +41:31.8 
55 423 Dana Fraser W 60-69 67 Female 59:17.9 +42:36.6 
55 424 Merline Bell W 60-69 60 Female 59:17.9 +42:36.6 
57 433 Rose Dothage W 60-69 69 Female 59:32.1 +42:50.8 
57 426 Cindy Hutson W 40-49 44 Female 59:32.1 +42:50.8 
59 470 Tony Krug M 40-49 46 Male 59:41.3 +43:00.0 
59 471 S Clark W 40-49 43 Female 59:41.3 +43:00.0 
61 408 Tally Eddings W 50-59 51 Female 59:49.9 +43:08.6 
62 469 Jamie Willet W 30-39 33 Female 1:01:04.8 +44:23.5 
63 462 Chelsea Patterson W 30-39 32 Female 1:01:17.4 +44:36.1 
64 468 Kayla Wallis W 30-39 31 Female 1:01:50.3 +45:09.0 
65 465 Melanie Sheehan W 30-39 34 Female 1:02:18.0 +45:36.7 
66 467 Sarah Stillwell W 30-39 34 Female 1:02:18.5 +45:37.2 
DNS 401 Alois Ribitzki M 40-49 46 Male DNS - 
DNS 404 Beth Tate W 40-49 42 Female DNS - 
DNS 405 Breanne Stiltz W 40-49 43 Female DNS - 
DNS 422 Todd Hunter M 60-69 68 Male DNS - 
DNS 452 Richard Hester M 70+ 72 Male DNS - 
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  Overall - Female      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 456 Tilda Helgesson W 30-39 30 Female 20:07.3 - 
2 445 Erin Smith W 15-19 15 Female 22:58.6 +2:51.3 
3 472 Maria Leone W 15-19 17 Female 25:49.2 +5:41.9 
4 411 Amber Beauregard W 30-39 38 Female 26:48.7 +6:41.4 
5 441 Sara Luna W 30-39 39 Female 27:04.6 +6:57.3 
6 407 Steph Pendegraft W 40-49 47 Female 27:46.2 +7:38.9 
7 435 Emily Killian W 30-39 31 Female 29:55.8 +9:48.5 
8 402 Kaitey Willingham W 20-29 28 Female 30:02.6 +9:55.3 
9 413 Fe Lascuna W 40-49 47 Female 33:16.3 +13:09.0 
10 427 Caroline Bandy W 20-29 25 Female 33:53.2 +13:45.9 
11 443 Laurel Smeltzer W 0-14 14 Female 34:08.9 +14:01.6 
12 444 Gretchen Smeltzer W 40-49 43 Female 34:14.6 +14:07.3 
13 417 Clare Demers W 15-19 17 Female 35:12.9 +15:05.6 
14 415 Briley Jarrett W 20-29 24 Female 35:30.6 +15:23.3 
15 437 Hadelynn Withrow W 0-14 8 Female 38:03.9 +17:56.6 
16 409 Kristen Eddings W 0-14 13 Female 38:42.3 +18:35.0 
17 446 Jackie Hart W 40-49 44 Female 40:47.8 +20:40.5 
18 419 Kendra Spencer W 30-39 35 Female 41:12.3 +21:05.0 
19 450 Kassie Mcintare W 30-39 38 Female 44:30.0 +24:22.7 
19 449 Kalah Deitrick W 40-49 42 Female 44:30.0 +24:22.7 
21 406 Brooke Ballard W 40-49 43 Female 51:59.3 +31:52.0 
21 410 Jennifer Bohrtz W 30-39 39 Female 51:59.3 +31:52.0 
23 414 Melivee Milucci W 40-49 44 Female 53:17.9 +33:10.6 
23 428 Raven South W 30-39 34 Female 53:17.9 +33:10.6 
25 460 Madison Hutson W 15-19 18 Female 55:57.3 +35:50.0 
25 461 Macayla Hutson W 20-29 20 Female 55:57.3 +35:50.0 
27 425 Corinna Madsen W 50-59 52 Female 56:20.5 +36:13.2 
28 420 Riza Cunanan W 30-39 34 Female 56:34.6 +36:27.3 
28 421 Chrystl Denoso W 15-19 18 Female 56:34.6 +36:27.3 
30 423 Dana Fraser W 60-69 67 Female 59:17.9 +39:10.6 
30 424 Merline Bell W 60-69 60 Female 59:17.9 +39:10.6 
32 433 Rose Dothage W 60-69 69 Female 59:32.1 +39:24.8 
32 426 Cindy Hutson W 40-49 44 Female 59:32.1 +39:24.8 
34 471 S Clark W 40-49 43 Female 59:41.3 +39:34.0 
35 408 Tally Eddings W 50-59 51 Female 59:49.9 +39:42.6 
36 469 Jamie Willet W 30-39 33 Female 1:01:04.8 +40:57.5 
37 462 Chelsea Patterson W 30-39 32 Female 1:01:17.4 +41:10.1 
38 468 Kayla Wallis W 30-39 31 Female 1:01:50.3 +41:43.0 
39 465 Melanie Sheehan W 30-39 34 Female 1:02:18.0 +42:10.7 
40 467 Sarah Stillwell W 30-39 34 Female 1:02:18.5 +42:11.2 
DNS 404 Beth Tate W 40-49 42 Female DNS - 
DNS 405 Breanne Stiltz W 40-49 43 Female DNS - 
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  Overall - Male      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 455 Ky Bickford M 15-19 16 Male 16:41.3 - 
2 453 Conner King M 15-19 15 Male 19:40.5 +2:59.2 
3 442 Ty Lawrence M 15-19 17 Male 20:12.3 +3:31.0 
4 454 Alex Hester M 15-19 17 Male 20:16.3 +3:35.0 
5 412 Justin Gloor M 30-39 39 Male 20:43.5 +4:02.2 
6 432 Mike Bryant M 50-59 59 Male 21:19.9 +4:38.6 
7 438 Cannon Matlock M 15-19 15 Male 22:27.5 +5:46.2 
8 416 Daryl Rose M 40-49 41 Male 22:38.8 +5:57.5 
9 451 Zachary Daugherty M 15-19 16 Male 23:17.3 +6:36.0 
10 459 Rj Tinsley M 30-39 33 Male 23:27.6 +6:46.3 
11 418 Joseph Demers M 15-19 18 Male 23:42.7 +7:01.4 
12 464 Seth Swetnam M 30-39 34 Male 23:53.4 +7:12.1 
13 457 Nick Browning M 40-49 41 Male 24:12.6 +7:31.3 
14 458 Landon Browning M 15-19 15 Male 24:13.6 +7:32.3 
15 440 Michael Clayton M 30-39 33 Male 27:15.4 +10:34.1 
16 463 Alex Hall M 30-39 35 Male 27:29.6 +10:48.3 
17 430 William Tucker M 0-14 12 Male 32:15.7 +15:34.4 
18 434 Evan Matlock M 20-29 20 Male 35:08.2 +18:26.9 
19 448 Philip Leone M 20-29 20 Male 36:21.3 +19:40.0 
20 436 Joseph Withrow M 30-39 36 Male 38:11.0 +21:29.7 
21 403 Dwight Dodd M 50-59 58 Male 39:01.3 +22:20.0 
22 447 Stephen Hart M 40-49 46 Male 40:48.3 +24:07.0 
23 429 Leman Tucker M 0-14 9 Male 51:16.2 +34:34.9 
24 431 Kaleb Tucker M 0-14 5 Male 53:05.0 +36:23.7 
25 439 Michael Perryman M 40-49 49 Male 58:13.1 +41:31.8 
26 470 Tony Krug M 40-49 46 Male 59:41.3 +43:00.0 
- 401 Alois Ribitzki M 40-49 46 Male DNS - 
- 422 Todd Hunter M 60-69 68 Male DNS - 
- 452 Richard Hester M 70+ 72 Male DNS - 
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  M 0-14 - Male      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 430 William Tucker M 0-14 12 Male 32:15.7 - 
2 429 Leman Tucker M 0-14 9 Male 51:16.2 +19:00.5 
3 431 Kaleb Tucker M 0-14 5 Male 53:05.0 +20:49.3 
        
  M 15-19 - Male      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 454 Alex Hester M 15-19 17 Male 20:16.3 - 
2 438 Cannon Matlock M 15-19 15 Male 22:27.5 +2:11.2 
3 451 Zachary Daugherty M 15-19 16 Male 23:17.3 +3:01.0 
4 418 Joseph Demers M 15-19 18 Male 23:42.7 +3:26.4 
5 458 Landon Browning M 15-19 15 Male 24:13.6 +3:57.3 
        
  M 20-29 - Male      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 434 Evan Matlock M 20-29 20 Male 35:08.2 - 
2 448 Philip Leone M 20-29 20 Male 36:21.3 +1:13.1 
        
  M 30-39 - Male      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 412 Justin Gloor M 30-39 39 Male 20:43.5 - 
2 459 Rj Tinsley M 30-39 33 Male 23:27.6 +2:44.1 
3 464 Seth Swetnam M 30-39 34 Male 23:53.4 +3:09.9 
4 440 Michael Clayton M 30-39 33 Male 27:15.4 +6:31.9 
5 463 Alex Hall M 30-39 35 Male 27:29.6 +6:46.1 
6 436 Joseph Withrow M 30-39 36 Male 38:11.0 +17:27.5 
        
  M 40-49 - Male      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 416 Daryl Rose M 40-49 41 Male 22:38.8 - 
2 457 Nick Browning M 40-49 41 Male 24:12.6 +1:33.8 
3 447 Stephen Hart M 40-49 46 Male 40:48.3 +18:09.5 
4 439 Michael Perryman M 40-49 49 Male 58:13.1 +35:34.3 
5 470 Tony Krug M 40-49 46 Male 59:41.3 +37:02.5 
- 401 Alois Ribitzki M 40-49 46 Male DNS - 
        
  M 50-59 - Male      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 432 Mike Bryant M 50-59 59 Male 21:19.9 - 
2 403 Dwight Dodd M 50-59 58 Male 39:01.3 +17:41.4 
        
  M 60-69 - Male      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
- 422 Todd Hunter M 60-69 68 Male DNS - 
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  M 70+ - Male      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
- 452 Richard Hester M 70+ 72 Male DNS - 
        
  W 0-14 - Female      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 443 Laurel Smeltzer W 0-14 14 Female 34:08.9 - 
2 437 Hadelynn Withrow W 0-14 8 Female 38:03.9 +3:55.0 
3 409 Kristen Eddings W 0-14 13 Female 38:42.3 +4:33.4 
        
  W 15-19 - Female      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 417 Clare Demers W 15-19 17 Female 35:12.9 - 
2 460 Madison Hutson W 15-19 18 Female 55:57.3 +20:44.4 
3 421 Chrystl Denoso W 15-19 18 Female 56:34.6 +21:21.7 
        
  W 20-29 - Female      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 402 Kaitey Willingham W 20-29 28 Female 30:02.6 - 
2 427 Caroline Bandy W 20-29 25 Female 33:53.2 +3:50.6 
3 415 Briley Jarrett W 20-29 24 Female 35:30.6 +5:28.0 
4 461 Macayla Hutson W 20-29 20 Female 55:57.3 +25:54.7 
        
  W 30-39 - Female      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 411 Amber Beauregard W 30-39 38 Female 26:48.7 - 
2 441 Sara Luna W 30-39 39 Female 27:04.6 +0:15.9 
3 435 Emily Killian W 30-39 31 Female 29:55.8 +3:07.1 
4 419 Kendra Spencer W 30-39 35 Female 41:12.3 +14:23.6 
5 450 Kassie Mcintare W 30-39 38 Female 44:30.0 +17:41.3 
6 410 Jennifer Bohrtz W 30-39 39 Female 51:59.3 +25:10.6 
7 428 Raven South W 30-39 34 Female 53:17.9 +26:29.2 
8 420 Riza Cunanan W 30-39 34 Female 56:34.6 +29:45.9 
9 469 Jamie Willet W 30-39 33 Female 1:01:04.8 +34:16.1 
10 462 Chelsea Patterson W 30-39 32 Female 1:01:17.4 +34:28.7 
11 468 Kayla Wallis W 30-39 31 Female 1:01:50.3 +35:01.6 
12 465 Melanie Sheehan W 30-39 34 Female 1:02:18.0 +35:29.3 
13 467 Sarah Stillwell W 30-39 34 Female 1:02:18.5 +35:29.8 
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  W 40-49 - Female      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 407 Steph Pendegraft W 40-49 47 Female 27:46.2 - 
2 413 Fe Lascuna W 40-49 47 Female 33:16.3 +5:30.1 
3 444 Gretchen Smeltzer W 40-49 43 Female 34:14.6 +6:28.4 
4 446 Jackie Hart W 40-49 44 Female 40:47.8 +13:01.6 
5 449 Kalah Deitrick W 40-49 42 Female 44:30.0 +16:43.8 
6 406 Brooke Ballard W 40-49 43 Female 51:59.3 +24:13.1 
7 414 Melivee Milucci W 40-49 44 Female 53:17.9 +25:31.7 
8 426 Cindy Hutson W 40-49 44 Female 59:32.1 +31:45.9 
9 471 S Clark W 40-49 43 Female 59:41.3 +31:55.1 
- 404 Beth Tate W 40-49 42 Female DNS - 
- 405 Breanne Stiltz W 40-49 43 Female DNS - 
        
  W 50-59 - Female      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 425 Corinna Madsen W 50-59 52 Female 56:20.5 - 
2 408 Tally Eddings W 50-59 51 Female 59:49.9 +3:29.4 
        
  W 60-69 - Female      
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference 
1 423 Dana Fraser W 60-69 67 Female 59:17.9 - 
1 424 Merline Bell W 60-69 60 Female 59:17.9 - 
3 433 Rose Dothage W 60-69 69 Female 59:32.1 +0:14.2 

 


